Slimline Tank Series
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST101555 1000 1500 550 1540
ST111270 1100 1200 700 1550
1000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST332485 3300 2400 850 1880
ST353080 3500 3000 800 1550
ST372885 3700 2800 850 1880
3500 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST151385 1500 1350 850 1550
ST151670 1500 1650 700 1540
ST162055 1604 2000 550 1550
ST1555SQ 1555 2400 550 1240
ST162255 1600 2200 550 1550
1500 - SERIES
2000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST202365 2000 2300 650 1785
ST202170 2000 2150 700 1550
ST201785 2000 1700 850 1550
ST201585 2000 1500 850 1860
ST201985 2000 1900 850 1480
ST212855 2100 2800 550 1540
ST211985 2100 1900 850 1550
2500 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST262670 2644 2600 700 1550
ST252185 2515 2100 850 1550
ST2500SQ 2500 1500 1150 1180
3000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST302865 3000 2800 650 1880
ST302665 3035 2650 650 1860
ST303068 3000 3000 680 1570
ST303170 3000 3150 700 1550
ST303070 3000 3000 700 1550
ST323075 3299 3000 750 1550
ST302877 3000 2850 770 1550
ST301980 3000 1900 800 2180
ST312380 3166 2300 800 1860
ST302585 3052 2500 850 1550
ST302185 3000 2100 850 1860
ST312085 3136 2000 850 1860
ST3069SQ 3069 2400 1150 1240
ST312885 3100 2800 850 1550
4000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST403285 4000 3250 850 1550
ST402885 4000 2800 850 1860
ST402610 4000 2600 1000 1785
ST402811 4000 2800 1150 1480
ST443085 4400 3000 850 1860
ST473088 4700 3000 880 1860
5000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST503485 5086 3400 850 1860
ST503088 5000 3000 880 2170
ST513090 5102 3000 900 2020
ST523295 5293 3200 950 1860
ST503510 5092 3500 1000 1550
ST502910 5014 2900 1000 1860
ST5084SQ 5084 3100 1150 1550
ST522511 5234 2500 1150 2020
ST502611 5000 2600 1150 1860
ST522811 5200 2800 1150 1860
ST543011 5400 3000 1180 1860
6000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST603011 6000 3000 1150 2010
ST603111 6050 3100 1150 1866
ST653311 6500 3300 1150 1866
7000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST703311 7000 3300 1150 2010
ST7000SQ 7000 4000 1200 1570
ST703013 7050 3050 1300 1866
ST713611 7100 3600 1150 1866
ST754011 7500 4000 1150 1860
10000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Length Width Height
ST1004111 10000 4100 1150 3200
ST1003319 10000 3300 1900 1880* Nominal Tank Capacities
Aquaplate Water Tanks
Our Aquaplate steel water tanks are a tradi-
tional corrugated style steel tank, made from
quality Bluescope AQUAPLATE® polymer-
coated steel.
Our warranty is industry leading with 10 years
manufacturers warranty backed by 20 years
Bluescope warranty on the Aquaplate steel.
Choose from 70 different sizes in both slim-
line and round tanks, in natural colours such
as Paperbark, Pale Eucalypt, WindSpray or
classic Galvanised Finish. We can also sup-
ply your tank professionally painted in your
choice of colorbond colour.
Whatever the reason, whatever the size we
guarantee we have a tank to suit your needs.
Choose from round, slender, squat or tall from
500 litres to 39000 litres. We can even custom
build to your specifications. Our premium stain-
less steel tank is manufactured from high grade
stainless steel providing healthy drinking water
and the longest life of any tank on the market.
All tanks are water tested before they leave
the factory.
Do not settle for any old tank - choose Select
Water Tanks.
We have
the widest
range of
Slimline
Tanks
Town & Country
Pumps & Pipes
“Keeping it Green”
07 3289 1888
Round Tank
Series
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT2100 2100 1200mm 1860mm
RT2689 2689 1215mm 2320mm
RT2369 2369 1300mm 1785mm
RT2863 2863 1400mm 1860mm
2000 - SERIES
* Nominal Tank Capacities
3000-4000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT3094 3094 1400mm 2010mm
RT3000 3000 1550mm 1860mm
RT3000SQ 3000 1600mm 1550mm
RT3558 3558 1600mm 1785mm
RT3395SQ 3395 1670mm 1550mm
RT4041 4041 1600mm 2010mm
RT4051 4051 1700mm 1785mm
5000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT5131 5131 1650mm 2400mm
RT5114 5114 1800mm 2010mm
RT5000 5000 1870mm 1860mm
RT5060 5060 1900mm 1785mm
RT5443 5443 1920mm 1880mm
RT5000SQ 5000 2050mm 1550mm
RT5627SQ 5627 2150mm 1550mm
6000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT6190 6190 1790mm 2460mm
RT6139 6139 2050mm 1860mm
RT6442 6442 2100mm 1860mm
RT6658 6658 2135mm 1860mm
7000-8000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT7167 7167 1950mm 2400mm
RT7297 7297 2150mm 2010mm
RT7810 7810 2300mm 1880mm
RT8035 8035 2100mm 2320mm
RT8768 8768 2450mm 1860mm
9000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT9971 9971 2300mm 2400mm
RT9123 9123 2495mm 1866mm
RT9648 9648 2570mm 1860mm
10000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT10221 10220 2300mm 2460mm
RT10400 10400 2400mm 2320mm
RT11116 11116 2470mm 2320mm
RT10265 10265 2550mm 2010mm
RT10586 10586 2580mm 2025mm
RT10492 10492 2680mm 1860mm
RT10220 10220 2700mm 1785mm
RT10370 10370 2900mm 1570mm
13000-15000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT12300 12300 2600mm 2320mm
RT12455 12455 2920mm 1860mm
RT13589 13589 3050mm 1860mm
RT14189 14189 2710mm 2460mm
RT14000 14000 3100mm 1860mm
RT15900 15900 3300mm 1860mm
RT15100 15100 3500mm 1570mm
16000-18000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT16248 16248 2900mm 2460mm
RT16887 16887 3400mm 1860mm
RT18110 18110 3100mm 2400mm
RT18658 18658 3200mm 2320mm
RT18000 18000 3500mm 1880mm
RT18932 18932 3600mm 1860mm
20000-23000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT20527 20527 3300mm 2400mm
RT22600 22600 3500mm 2350mm
RT23000 23000 3600mm 2320mm
RT22300 22300 3900mm 1860mm
26000-28000 - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT23611 26311 3800mm 2320mm
RT28960 28960 3500mm 3010mm
30000 PLUS - SERIES
Tank Code Litres Diameter Height
RT30000 30000 3500mm 3100mm
RT34238 34238 3750mm 3100mm
RT39000 39000 4000mm 3100mm
RT32142 32142 4160mm 2320mm
Phone: 07 3289 1888        Fax: 07 3289 2734
Town & Country
Pumps & Pipes
“Keeping it Green”
Town and Country
can also supply the full
range of the Stainless
Steel Series